OPTO 22 • 800-321-6786 • 1-951-695-3000 • www.opto22.com • sales@opto22.com
© 2007-2022 Opto 22. All rights reserved. Dimensions and specifications are subject to change. Brand or product names used herein are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies or organizations.
PAGE 1
DATA SHEET
Form 1684-220311
SNAP PAC RACKS
Features
Compatible with all SNAP PAC brains and R-series controllers,

>
>
>
>
SNAP-PAC-RCK8 (8-Module Position I/O Mounting Rack)
Shown with SNAP-PAC-R1 controller and SNAP modules (all
purchased separately)
Part Numbers
Part Description
SNAP-PAC-RCK4 4-module SNAP PAC rack
SNAP-PAC-RCK4-FM 4-module SNAP PAC rack, Factory Mutual
approved
SNAP-PAC-RCK8 8-module SNAP PAC rack
SNAP-PAC-RCK8-FM 8-module SNAP PAC rack, Factory Mutual
approved
SNAP-PAC-RCK12 12-module SNAP PAC rack
SNAP-PAC-RCK12-FM 12-module SNAP PAC rack, Factory Mutual
approved
SNAP-PAC-RCK16 16-module SNAP PAC rack
SNAP-PAC-RCK16-FM 16-module SNAP PAC rack, Factory Mutual
approved
SNAP-FUSE7.5AB 7.5-amp fuse, 25 pack
SNAP-TEX-DRC10 SNAP rack DIN-rail adapter clip, 10-pack
SNAP-TEX-REC10W Wide end cap for SNAP PAC racks DIN-rail
assemblies, 10-pack
SNAP-PAC-RCK12
PAGE 2